
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

109/02/01 Sat 2,868 5,992 768 38 9,666
109/02/02 Sun 2,691 5,551 782 6 9,030
109/02/03 Mon 1,527 3,800 432 36 5,795
109/02/04 Tue 1,575 3,828 502 138 6,043
109/02/05 Wed 1,595 3,692 324 5 5,616
109/02/06 Thu 1,352 3,769 364 41 5,526
109/02/07 Fri 1,365 3,850 329 8 5,552
109/02/08 Sat 2,210 4,732 522 83 7,547
109/02/09 Sun 1,936 4,708 532 6 7,182
109/02/10 Mon 1,288 3,213 309 95 4,905
109/02/11 Tue 1,183 2,860 289 5 4,337
109/02/12 Wed 1,169 3,049 262 10 4,490
109/02/13 Thu 1,131 2,903 250 8 4,292
109/02/14 Fri 1,420 3,896 276 7 5,599
109/02/15 Sat 1,693 4,203 429 9 6,334
109/02/16 Sun 1,977 4,620 575 11 7,183
109/02/17 Mon 1,011 2,404 232 3 3,650
109/02/18 Tue 978 2,534 228 11 3,751
109/02/19 Wed 1,077 2,719 226 5 4,027
109/02/20 Thu 1,076 2,695 168 37 3,976
109/02/21 Fri 1,259 2,932 225 27 4,443
109/02/22 Sat 1,951 3,950 458 14 6,373
109/02/23 Sun 1,644 3,735 478 49 5,906
109/02/24 Mon 1,045 2,509 236 2 3,792
109/02/25 Tue 675 1,984 97 1 2,757
109/02/26 Wed 709 1,914 91 2 2,716
109/02/27 Thu 888 2,225 125 3 3,241
109/02/28 Fri 2,170 4,752 435 5 7,362
109/02/29 Sat 2,682 5,299 663 7 8,651

44,145 104,318 10,607 672 159,742
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